
Region 2A Committee Members  
2023-2024 

 
Andy Traetow, Superintendent       2023-2027  Tim Collins, Superintendent   2021-2025 
Fairmont  High School   Sub 6    St. Clair High School                  Sub 5 
714 Victoria Street      121 West Main Street                 
Fairmont, MN  56031              St. Clair, MN  56080  
507-238-4234      507-245-3027       
atraetow@fairmont.k12.mn.us    tcollins@stclaircyclones.org 
         
Troy Guentzel, Principal  2023-2027  Mike Fugazzi, Principal            2021-2025 
New Ulm High School    Sub 7  St. James High School      Sub 6 
1600 Oak Street              1001 10th Avenue North 
New Ulm, MN  56073      St. James, MN  56031 
507-233-6407      507-375-5974 
tguentzel@newulm.k12.mn.us    mfugazzi@isd804.org 
         
 
John Bergs, Act/Ath Director 2023-2027            Cory Haala, Act/Ath Director  2021-2025 
Belle Plaine High School       Sub 8  Sleepy Eye High School       Sub 7  
220 So. Market Street     400 4th Ave. SW   
Belle Plaine, MN  56011     Sleepy Eye, MN  56085 
952-873-2403               507-794-2230 
jbergs@belleplaine.k12.mn.us    cory.haala@sleepyeye.mntm.org          
         
Jon Bakken, School Bd Rep 2023-2027          Trevor Houn, School Bd Rep 2021-2025 
WEM High School      Sub 5  Tri City United High School      Sub 8 
500 East Paquin Street     700 4th Street NW 
Waterville. MN. 56096     Montgomery, MN. 56069                                             
507-351-6298       507-364-8100 
jbakken@wem.k12.mn.us     thoun@tcu2905.us 
                
Rachel Molden, Music Rep  2023-2027  Kathleen Walker, Speech Rep 2021-2025  
Sleepy Eye St. Mary’s  High School   Sub 7  Fairmont High School                       Sub 6     
104 St. Mary’s Street NW     900 Johnson Street 
Sleepy Eye, MN  56085              Fairmont, MN  56031 
507-794-4121      507-238-4411 
Mrs.molden@sesmschool.com    walker.kathleen@apps.fairmont.k12.mn.us 
         
Eric Lewis, Girls’ Coaches Rep  2023-2027  Craig Morgan, Boys’ Coaches Rep  2021-2025 
Le Sueur-Henderson High School    Sub 8  MVL High School                   Sub 7 
901 East Ferry Street     45638 561st Avenue 
Le Sueur, MN  56058     New Ulm, MN  56073 
507-665-5804             507-276-7576 
elewis@isd2397.org      cmorgan@mvlhs.org  
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